monnAay /| mMONTAG

ANIMATION

DAY OFF

FREIER TAG

HAVE A NICE DAY
SCHOENEN TAG

K

RUNT SRUNE IRUNE IRUNE




10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:15
12:45

15:00
15:15
15:30
16:15
16:135
16:135
17:00

RUNTE SRUNTE SRUNE SRUNE

TODAY'S ANIMATION PROGRAM

TUESDAY /| DIENSTAG

GREETING /| BEGRUESSUNG

YOGA AT THE BEACH

BEACH YOUEY

AQUA FITNESS (MAIN POOL)
ACTION Of THE DAY (MAIN POOL)
CWB DANGCE

GREETING /| BEGRUESSUNG
DARTS (POOL BAR ELECTRA)
WATER POLO (MAIN POOL)
AQUA ZUMBA (MAIN POOL)
TABLE TENNIS (PLAYGROUND)
BOCCIA (BEACH)

ClofsING

minl DISCO
SHOW TIME / NIGHT GAMES




TODAY'S ANIMATION PROGRAM
WEDNESDAY /| MITTWOCH

10:00 GREETING / BEGRUESSUNG

10:30 YOGA AT THE BEACH

11:00 BEACH VOUEY

11:30 AQUA FITNESS (MAIN POOL)

12:15 ACTION Of THE DAY (MAIN POOL)
12:45 CWB DANCE

g 15:00 GREETING /| BEGRUESSUNG
15:15 DARTS (POOL BAR ELECTRA)
15:30 WATER POLO (MAIN POOL)
16:15 AQUA YOGA (MAIN POOL)
16:15 TABLE TENNIS (PLAYGROUND)
16:15 BOCCIA (BEACH)
17:00 ClOSING

20:00 mini DISCO
21:30 SHOW TIME / NIGHT GAMES




TODAY'S ANIMATION PROGRAM
THURSDAY /| DONNERSTAG

10:00 GREETING / BEGRUESSUNG

10:30 YOGA AT THE BEACH

11:00 BEACH SOCCER

11:30 AQUA FITNESS (MAIN POOL)

12:15 ACTION Of THE DAY (MAIN POOL)
12:45 CWB DANCE

g 15:00 GREETING /| BEGRUESSUNG
15:15 DARTS (POOL BAR ELECTRA)
15:30 WATER POLO (MAIN POOL)
16:15 AQUA ZUMBA (MAIN POOL)
16:15 TABLE TENNIS (PLAYGROUND)
16:15 BOCCIA (BEACH)
17:00 ClOSING

20:00 mini DISCO
21:30 SHOW TIME / NIGHT GAMES




10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:15
12:45

15:00
15:15
15:30
16:15
16:135
16:135
17:00

RUNTE SRUNTE SRUNE SRUNE

TODAY'S ANIMATION PROGRAM

FRIDAY / FREITAG

GREETING /| BEGRUESSUNG

YOGA AT THE BEACH

BEACH YOUEY

AQUA FITNESS (MAIN POOL)
ACTION Of THE DAY (MAIN POOL)
CWB DANGCE

GREETING /| BEGRUESSUNG
DARTS (POOL BAR ELECTRA)
WATER POLO (MAIN POOL)
AQUA YOGA (MAIN POOL)
TABLE TENNIS (PLAYGROUND)
BOCCIA (BEACH)

ClofsING

minl PICO
SHOW TIME / NIGHT GAMES




TODAY'S ANIMATION PROGRAM
SATURDAY / SAMSTAG

10:00 GREETING / BEGRUESSUNG

10:30 YOGA AT THE BEACH

11:00 BEACH VOUEY

11:30 AQUA FITNESS (MAIN POOL)

12:15 ACTION Of THE DAY (MAIN POOL)
12:45 CWB DANCE

15:00 GREETING /| BEGRUESSUNG
15:15 DARTS (POOL BAR ELECTRA)
15:30 WATER POLO (MAIN POOL)
16:15 AQUA ZUMBA

16:15 TABLE TENNIS (PLAYGROUND)
16:15 BOCCIA (BEACH)

17:00 ClOSING

20:00 mini DISCO
21:30 SHOW TIME / NIGHT GAMES

RUNTE SRUNTE SRUNE SRUNE




10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:15
12:45

15:00
15:15
15:30
16:15
16:15
16:135
17:00

RUNTE SRUNTE SRUNE SRUNE

TODAY'S ANIMATION PROGRAM

SUNDAY / SONNTAG

GREETING / BEGRUESSUNG

YOGA AT THE BEACH

BEACH SOCGCER

AQUA FITNESS (MAIN POOL)
ACTION Of THE DAY (MAIN POOL)
CWB DANGCE

GREETING /| BEGRUESSUNG
DARTS (POOL BAR ELECTRA)
WATER POLO (MAIN POOL)
AQUA YOGA (MAIN POOL)
TABLE TENNIS (PLAYGROUND)
BOCCIA (BEACH)

ClosINnG

minl DISCO
SHOW TIME / NIGHT GAMES




